
Port St. Lucie

Jupiter

West Palm Beach

Wellington

Palm Beach Gardens

Fort Pierce

Stuart

Palm Beach

Riviera Beach

Pahokee

Royal Palm BeachLoxahatchee Groves

Belle Glade

Vero Beach

North Palm Beach

Sewall's Point

Greenacres

Tequesta

Juno Beach

Lake Park

Palm Springs
Lake Worth

Haverhill

Jupiter Island

St. Lucie Village

Lake Clarke Shores

Mangonia Park

Palm Beach Shores

Glen Ridge

Ocean Breeze Park

Jupiter Inlet Colony

Cloud Lake

MARTIN

ST. LUCIE

PALM BEACH

INDIAN RIVER

District 20

District 8

District 21

District 17

District 22

District 22

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

£¤98

£¤1

£¤441

£¤98

£¤441

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤98

£¤1

ST91

ST710

ST882

ST76

ST706

ST809

ST704

ST70

ST716

ST707

ST786

ST811

ST700

ST715

ST713

ST717

ST714

ST60

ST611

ST703

ST708

ST712

ST80

ST732

ST807

ST607

ST729

ST7

ST605

ST5

ST711

ST7

ST732

ST70

ST713

ST710

ST809

ST714

ST704

ST710

ST708

ST91

ST712

ST714

ST732

ST76

ST703

ST732

ST5

ST710

ST5

ST706

ST605

ST732 ST732

ST811

ST786

ST605

ST716

ST704

ST807

ST70

ST882

ST712

ST706 ST706

ST700

Indian River

Lake Okeechobee

Lake Worth

Atlantic Ocean

L-8 Canal

C-
23

West  Palm Beach Canal
Ocean Canal

Rim Ditch

Hil lsboro Canal

L-7
 Can

al

L-40 Canal

Canal C-18

LWD D C anal L-5

Cyp re s s Creek

Canal 1

LWD D C anal L-8

Swi ft Canal

Rel ie f  Canal

County L ine C anal

L-9 C anal

Tenm i le C reek

LWD D C anal L-2

Hog Creek

Belcher  Canal

Rim Canal

LW
DD

 C
an

al 
E-

3

SFC D C anal 1

Ca
na

l C
-8

Diversion Canal

Nubbin S lough

LWD D C anal L-6

Art ific ia l Dra in

Big 
Mou

nd
 C

an
al

LWDD Canal L-9

Bolles Canal

Le
ttu

ce
Cre ek

Palm Beach Water  Supply Canal
LWDD Can al Epb-10

Moores Creek

LWD D C anal L-10

Sou th For k S t Luc ie Ri ve r

LW
DD

Ca
na

l C
-1

7

R o e bu
ck

Cr ee
k

Henry C re e k

Can a l
C-

14

LWD D C anal L-4

Canal C-23

Ro
wl

an
d 

Ca
na

l

H ow
ar

d Creek

Co w C reek

Canal C-28

Warner C reek

L-10 Canal

Thom pson Ri ver

Myrt

l e Sl ough

Poppo l t o n Creek

Van Swearin gen C reek

Tayl or Creek

Win ters Creek

Di verston Canal

WPB Water

Ki tch in g C reek

Krueger Creek

Fran zier Creek

Rive r

Popoleton C reek

Swamp

L-
65

 C
an

al

LWD D C anal L-1

Rim Canal

Canal 1

Tenm ile C ree k

Hog Creek

W a rner Cr e ek

Ri
m 

Ca
na

l

County L ine C anal

LWDD Canal L-6

Lettuce Creek

Rel ie f  Canal

L-
8 

Ca
na

l

County L ine C anal

Moo r e s C reek

LWD D C anal L-10

County L ine C anal

LWD D C anal L-9

Cypress Creek

Bi
g 

Mo
un

d 
Ca

na
l

Cypress Creek

County Line Canal

Ar tif ic
ia l D rai

n

Canal C-18

Canal C-18

Tenmi le  Creek

LWD D C anal L-10

Howa rd Cre ek

Witham F ieldWitham F ield

Palm BeachPalm Beach
 International Airport International Airport

St LucieSt Lucie
 County International County International

 Airport Airport

William PWilliam P
 Gwinn Airport Gwinn Airport

North PalmNorth Palm
 Beach County Beach County

 Genera l Aviation Genera l Aviation
 Airport Airport

Medalist Golf
 Club

Dupuis Reserve
 S tate Forest

Loxahatchee NWR

Jonathan D ickinson
 S tate Park

Savannas Preserve
 S tate Park

Dyer Blvd
 Park

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 Miles

Congressional
District 18

´

Florida Congressional Districts
Ch. 2012-2, Laws of Florida (February 16, 2012)

Plan H000C9047 published January 25, 2012
Map produced by:
The Florida Senate

404 S. Monroe St., Tallahassee, FL 32399-1100
Website: http://www.flsenate.gov/redistricting




